
Kendriya Vidyalaya AFS High Grounds, Chandigarh 

Provisional List of Selected Candidates 

Class II (2020-21) 

Category- I 

Sr. No. Student's Name Father's name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

KANIKA UMESH CHAND 

Md Rehan Mondal Md Sardar Mondal 

MITALI Ashutosh Mishra 

RAJ RAUSHAN GUPTA Mr. RAJANI KANT GUPTA 

Sarthak Yadav Srikant Yadav 

Category - Ill 

RACHAEL BHARDWAJ ARVIND SHARMA 

UJAS KUMAR 

SHAWANA 

Aarav Rana 

PARTH SHARMA 

Atul Kumar 

Tushar Khanna 

Prabhdeep Singh 

Pawanpreet Singh 

SAIPREET 

PRA THAM SINGH 

~~ 
Admission 1/c 

Category-V 

SANDEE KUMAR 

AMITABH 

Niraj Rana 

SUNIL DEEPIT SHARMA 

RAMBABU PRASAD 

Rajesh Kumar 

Baljinder Singh 

Jasbir Singh 

ASHOK KUMAR 

HIMMAT SINGH 

Chairman 

~ 
Principal 
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Kendriya Vidyalaya AFS High Grounds, Chandigarh 

Waiting List 

Class II (2020-21) 

1 IADESH TIWARI AJITTI I 

3 Chanchal Sunil Kumar 

-4 JASKIRAT SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 

5 UNNABH KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR 

6 VANSHIKA JAGJEEVAN 

7 ABBAS ALI MAJID ALI 

8 Kanav Sabharwal Deepak Sabarwal 

9 NAVJOT KAUR INDERJEET SINGH 

10 SIMRAN SINGH ABHITAB SINGH 

~~ ~ 
Admission 1/c 

d4 
Principal 
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Kendriya Vldyalaya A~S High Gr~unds, Chandigarh 

Provisional List of Selected Candidates 

I 
Clas~ ~ (2020-21) 

- -- Category I --
Sr. No. Student's Name Father's name 

1 AARAV RAJ VINAY KUMAR GUPTA 

ANi<USH JALAP - NANO LAL 

2 ANKITA JALAP NANO LAL 

'""Annioi Jalap NANO LAL 

··-- - -Var u11Choudhary 3 
Manoj Choudhary· 

-

- OIWAKAR KUMAR SINGH 
4 Drishna 

-----
5 Saambhvi JASWANT SING 

-
Category : KV WARD 

1 ATHARV SINGH ATUL KUMAR YAOAV 

Category IV 

1 Bhavya Vitesh Kumar 

Category V 

1 Kawalpreet Kaur Gurpreet Singh 

2 PAVNI RAVINDER KUMAR 

3 Shiven Lucky Singh 

4 JASJOT SINGH HARDEEP SINGH 

5 MAYANK SINGH RAWAT NARINDER SINGH 

~# 
Admission 1/c 

~ 
Principal 
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Kendriya Vidyalaya AFS High Grounds, Chandigarh 

WAITING LIST 

I 
Class Ill (2020-21) 

Sr. No. Student's Name Father's name 

1 USHA RAM LAL 

2 Eshaan Jangra Manoj Jangra 

3 Yashika Manish Kumar 

4 manvi thakur vijay kumar 

5 Jasleen Kaur Parwinder Singh 

6 SAWAYAM GOPALKUMAR 

7 ABHINAV SINGH HIMMAT SINGH 

8 Ketan Garg Sonu Gupta 

9 BHAVJOT SINGH PARVINDER SINGH 

~~ 
Admission 1/c 

Chairman 
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Kendriya Vidyal~ a AFS High Grounds, Chandi~arh 
- -

Provisional List of Selected Candidates ----- ---------- -,--

Class IV (2020-21} 
~ r. No. Student's Name 

Father's name 
' 1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

AADITYA BHARDWAJ WG CDR Sachin Chander Kant 
KESHAV Rakesh 

WAITING LIST 
VEDAANT SHARMA WG CDR PRASHANT SHARMA 
Srishti Yadav 
SHIVANGI 
Divya kanwar 
UJJWAL 

~~ 
Admission 1/c 

Srikant Yadav 

Umesh Chand 

Ashok Singh Chouchan 

Arvind Kumar 

~ Chairman 
:: r..1.w. I Ctleirman VIC 
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Kendriya Vidyalaya AFS High Grounds, Chandigarh 
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Provisional List of Selected Candidates 
ass 020-21 Cl V (2 ) 

CATEGORY 1 

Student's Name Fathets name 
KRISHNA CHAVADA 

1

J~YtSH CHAVAO~ 
JANVI SUNEET SINGH 
GAURAV SHARMA PA,vAN KUttt~ 
SH REY ASH I S.\NTOS~ ~lJ \F ~:\ 

WAITING UST 

TARUN KUMAR SANJ.A., " U ~. t.\R 

PAARIN CHANDEL R.AAIESH KU~\AR 

RAGHAV GULERIA AJA y SINGH GULERL~ 

,, • J .... 
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